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MAN 32.360 + 8X2 + THERMO KING T-1000
Construction Refrigerated/freezer transport
s
Year 2014 ¢\ -~ 8
= ) iy
Id 070200 i
Vehicle identification WMA92S773FL070200
number
Transmission Automatic
Mileage 605.841 km
Fuel Diesel oy
Emissionclass Euro 6 D RIS e

Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Description
WMA92SZZ3FL070200

Cool unit brand: Thermo King

265 kW (360 PK)
32.000 kg
17.630 kg
14.370 kg

830 cm

244 cm

246 cm
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